Effective Date: 07/01/2027
Bargaining Unit: 01 Blue Collar, Non-Supervisor

BCO1

BCO02

BCO3

BCO4

BCO5

BCO6

BCO7

BCO08

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

A

55,812
4,651
214.64
26.83

56,580
4,715
217.60
27.20

58,176
4,848
223.76
27.97

60,516
5,043
232.72
29.09

62,940
5,245
242.08
30.26

65,472
5,456
251.84
31.48

68,076
5,673
261.84
32.73

70,860
5,905
272.56
34.07

BCO9

BC10

BC11

BC12

BC13

BC14

BC15

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

ANN
MON
8HR
HRLY

State of Hawaii

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SALARY SCHEDULE
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75,852 WS01 ANN
6,321 MON
201.76 8HR
36.47 HRLY
78,732 WS02 ANN
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